HD150-120                                   ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER
Specifications:
Description: lmage:
This low volt output transformer provides the solution of 12V load devices
or lighting desk lamp or floor lamp application through input 120V plug to the
existing wall outlet to get 12V output power for safe operation;
it can be widely used for transforming 120V input to 12V output disposal
both in residential and commercial uasages.
Features:
Soft start overload
Short circuit protected
Auto reset
For use with 12V Halogen or incandescent lights only
Performance:
Input   120VAC, 1.2A
Output             12VAC, 150W Max.
Input Frequency          60Hz
Power Factor    ≥0.5
Operating Frequency          ＞20KHz
Warranty        1 year
Certification
Catalog Number:
Item Output Watt Output Voltage
HD150-120      Max. 150W 12VAC
                                   Amax Lighting, Inc.
                 10268 Santa Fe Springs Road,  Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
                            Tel: 562-945-5221  Fax: 562-464-1664
New Construction and Remodel
cETLus Classified. Dry Location
Dimension
4 3/8"x1 7/8"x1 1/4"
  L=4 3/8" W=1 7/8" H=1 1/4"